
QUARTERFINAL SEMI FINAL FINAL

Holy Cross (18-8)

64-50 Holy Cross (19-8)

@ Christ The Knig

St. Peter's (22-6)

64-62 Holy Cross (20-8)

@ St. John's University

Xaverian (13-13)

71-40 Rice (24-3)

@ Christ The Knig

Rice (23-3)

56-48 Holy Cross (21-8)

@ Fordham University CHSAA AA Champion

Bishop Loughlin (22-5)

89-50 Bishop Loughlin (22-5)

@ St. Francis Prep

All Hallows (3-20)

69-56 Christ The King (22-5)

@ St. John's University

Christ The King (20-5)

79-70 Christ The King (21-5)

@ St. Francis Prep

St. Raymond's (20-6)

2008 CHSAA AA Intersectional Playoff Bracket



ROUND 1 ROUND 2 QUARTERFINAL SEMI FINAL FINAL

Long Island

1 Chaminade (16-5)

67-49 1 Chaminade (17-5)

4 Kellenberg (12-9) @ C.W. Post

71-69 (OT) 5 Holy Trinity (10-14)

@ Highest Seed

5 Holy Trinity (9-14)

58-38 1 Chaminade (18-5)

6 St. John The Baptist (9-14) @ C.W. Post

65-52 3 St. Anthony's (15-11)

@ Highest Seed

3 St. Anthony's (14-11)

51-47 2 St. Dominic (16-8)

2 St. Dominic (14-8) @ C.W. Post

69-60 2 St. Dominic (15-8)

@ Highest Seed

7 St. Mary's (5-17) 65-56 Chaminade (19-5)

@ St. Dominic HS

Manhattan Cup

1 Nichols (20-2)

81-46 1 Nichols (21-2)

8 St. Mary's-Lan. (3-19)

69-48 1 Nichols (22-2)

4 Timon (12-12) @ Canisius College

57-55 4 Timon (13-12)

5 Niagara Cath. (10-13)

55-50 3 St. Joseph's (19-8)

2 Canisius (17-6) @ Canisius College

66-39 2 Canisius (18-6)

7 St. Francis (10-12)

78-68 3 St. Joseph's (18-8)

6 Cardinal O'Hara (7-14) @ Canisius College 72-62 Bishop Ford (23-5)

71-52 3 St. Joseph's (17-8) @ Fordham University CHSAA A Champion

3 St. Joseph's (16-8)

NYC

1 Iona Prep (22-4)

48-46 1 Iona Prep (23-4)

@ Highest Seed

8 Xavier (11-13)

60-55 1 Iona Prep (24-4)

5 St. John's Prep (12-13) @ Highest Seed

61-43 4 Mt. St. Michael (15-12)

@ Highest Seed

4 Mt. St. Michael (14-12)

71-64 2 Bishop Ford (22-5)

3 Moore Catholic (16-9) @ Iona College

65-44 3 Moore Catholic (17-9)

@ Highest Seed

6 Cardinal Hayes (15-8) 

69-63 2 Bishop Ford (21-5)

7 Stepinac (16-9) @ Highest Seed

67-61 2 Bishop Ford (20-5)

@ Highest Seed

2 Bishop Ford (19-5)

2008 CHSAA A Playoff Bracket



PLAY IN QUARTERFINAL SEMI FINAL FINAL

1 St. Agnes (18-8)

66-54 1 St. Agnes (19-8)

@ Highest Seed

4 Monsignor Scanlan (6-16)

63-60 1 St. Agnes (20-8)

3 Cathedral Prep @ Iona College

3 Cathedral Prep

@ Highest Seed

5 Salesian (5-15)

53-47 Blessed Sacrament (12-11) 54-40 St. Agnes (21-8)

@ Highest Seed @ Fordham University CHSAA B Champion

2 Blessed Sacrament (11-11)

Bishop Timon (12-12)

QUARTERFINAL SEMI FINAL FINAL

1 Chaminade (16-5)

67-49 1 Chaminade (17-5)

4 Kellenberg (12-9) @ C.W. Post

71-69 (OT) 5 Holy Trinity (10-14)

@ Highest Seed

5 Holy Trinity (9-14)

58-38 1 Chaminade (18-5)

6 St. John The Baptist (9-14) @ C.W. Post NSCHSAA Champion

65-52 3 St. Anthony's (15-11)

@ Highest Seed

3 St. Anthony's (14-11)

51-47 2 St. Dominic (16-8)

2 St. Dominic (14-8) @ C.W. Post

69-60 2 St. Dominic (15-8)

@ Highest Seed

7 St. Mary's (5-17)

2008 CHSAA B Playoff Bracket

2008 NSCHSAA Playoff Bracket



QUARTERFINAL SEMI FINAL FINAL

1 Nichols (20-2)

81-46 1 Nichols (21-2)

@ Highest Seed

8 St. Mary's-Lan. (3-19)

69-48 1 Nichols (24-2)

@ Canisius College

5 Niagara Catholic (10-13)

57-55 4 Timon (13-12)

@ Highest Seed

4 Timon (12-12)

55-50 3 St. Joseph's (19-8)

@ Canisius College Manhattan Cup Champion

3 St. Joseph's (16-8)

71-52 3 St. Joseph's (17-8)

@ Highest Seed

6 Cardinal O'Hara (7-14)

78-68 3 St. Joseph's (18-8)

@ Canisius College

7 St. Francis (10-12)

66-39 2 Canisius (18-6)

@ Highest Seed

2 Canisius (17-6)

2008 Manhattan Cup Playoff Bracket


